



make the future

Invest Paris Region

Invest in a unique destination pulsating with innovation, where the most talented individuals and pioneering companies come together to tackle complex challenges and shape a brighter future. We support international companies fostering positive impact and meaningful change in seizing exceptional opportunities at the crossroads of societal, environmental, economic, and digital transformation. Join us in creating a better tomorrow.

get inspired

Film Paris Region

From unique locations and cutting-edge studios to qualified talents and post-production facilities, Paris Region offers extensive experience in hosting productions. Bring your next project to one of the world's most dynamic ecosystems and benefit from the most competitive financial conditions in Europe!



Volocopter

let's experience

Visit Paris Region

What if Paris Region had a thousand and one faces, and just as many ways to discover it? Inspiring, vibrant, alive... the world's most popular tourist destination is enchanting in its diversity. A source of culture, sport, entertainment and lifestyle, Paris Region offers to its visitors an unforgettable experience.





all together

Work & Live Paris Region

Paris Region welcomes talented foreigners and families, offering exceptional experiences for studying, working, or accompanying loved ones. We support companies attracting toptier professionals and assist individuals with seamless integration. Unlock your international ambitions, embark on a successful journey, and create a fulfilling life in Paris Region.

FATIONF @ Patrick Tourneboeuf



Choose Paris Region is Paris Region's international attractiveness agency, which promotes the Region's influence on the international stage and ensures that investors, visitors and talented people from all over the world are welcomed and provided with quality services, while ensuring the Region's sustainable and balanced development. Through its knowledge of the Regional economic ecosystem, the agency attracts and supports investors, and facilitates the setting up of companies thanks to targeted, personalized services and partners.

Alexandra Dublanche, Chairwoman Lionel Grotto, CEO

